
2025 IBHA Horse Standings - Final

WESTERN PLEASURE              

JUNIOR

J 29686 BEST SCOTCH MARTINI BAKER, JULIE J OAKFIELD WISCONSIN 15.5

J 30382 A WILLY WILD THING TURNER, KIMBERLY LAKE MILLS WISCONSIN 13

J 30042 ICE GUCCI TIESKOTTER, BROOKE HARMONY MINNESOTA 5.5

J 30069 GIME GIME GOOD LOVIN MORGAN, CASSIE ELKHART INDIANA 5

J 30204 SCENIC JEWELS MURRAY, PATRICIA R WATERLOO IOWA 2.5

J 29832 SOUTHERN VALOR FUNDERBURK, MATTHEW & KIMBERLY WADSWORTH ILLINOIS 2

J 30494 MARSHMALLOW MACHINE SMITH, KASEY EAST TROY WISCONSIN 2

J 30060 SV CODE TO SUCCESS LUBAHN, DONNA CLEAR LAKE IOWA 1.5

J 30232 EXTREMELY EXCLUSIVE SABIN, JADYN MARSHFIELD WISCONSIN 0.5

SENIOR

28852 YOURE STARING AGAIN LEAN, PEGGY ANN PALMYRA WISCONSIN 12

29814 ONE GOOD RX COURTOCK, SHANNON  L LODI OHIO 7

29061 HOT SMOKE N KRYMSUN FUNDERBURK, REBECCA WADSWORTH ILLINOIS 6

29530 DUN LAZY LOPIN KOCH, MICHAEL AND JILL COTTAGE GROVE WISCONSIN 5.5

22271 THE CLASSIC ROCK    ANDERSON, EDWARD M &/OR SANDRA DARIEN WISCONSIN 2.5

29511 SKIPS VANILLA FLASH LEAN, PEGGY ANN PALMYRA WISCONSIN 2.5

29519 SCAMPS IZZY BUCK HUBBARD, NANCY CASLAVKA CLUTIER IOWA 2

29815 HELLUVABELLA HESKEL, JESSICA GEORGETOWN KENTUCKY 2

29516 KIDS GONE FISHIN MAKI, CARLA GWINN MICHIGAN 1.5

29989 SHEWILLYLIKESZIPPERS FUEGER, LINDA DANE WISCONSIN 1.5

28717 KAT MAN DO          HEINK, NANCY WILLIAMSBURG OHIO 1

28760 TOO HOT TO BE LAZY WHEELER, VICKIE               RANSOM              ILLINOIS 1

28784 KLASSY GIGOLO       SCHUPBACH, KRISTIN CALEDONIA MINNESOTA 1

HUNTER UNDER SADDLE           

JUNIOR

J 29832 SOUTHERN VALOR FUNDERBURK, MATTHEW & KIMBERLY WADSWORTH ILLINOIS 12

J 30382 A WILLY WILD THING TURNER, KIMBERLY LAKE MILLS WISCONSIN 10.5

J 30494 MARSHMALLOW MACHINE SMITH, KASEY EAST TROY WISCONSIN 3.5

J 30042 ICE GUCCI TIESKOTTER, BROOKE HARMONY MINNESOTA 2

J 30362 TOO LAZY TO PASS VOELTZ, SHARI L JEFFERSON WISCONSIN 2

J 30450 SAKPE FANCY FRECKLE HOVEN, BROOKE POLK CITY IOWA 1.5

J 29989 SHEWILLYLIKESZIPPERS FUEGER, LINDA DANE WISCONSIN 1

J 30248 ROMANESQUE IN CRÈME PUGH, BRADLY VEVAY INDIANA 1

J 30204 SCENIC JEWELS MURRAY, PATRICIA R WATERLOO IOWA 0.5

SENIOR

29530 DUN LAZY LOPIN KOCH, MICHAEL AND JILL COTTAGE GROVE WISCONSIN 12.5

29531 VINTAGE LAZY STEINDORF, TODD A FORT ATKINSON WISCONSIN 12

28784 KLASSY GIGOLO       SCHUPBACH, KRISTIN CALEDONIA MINNESOTA 10.5

29535 KT CASH ME IN KYD FOLEY. HANNA, MILLADORE WISCONSIN 10.5

29061 HOT SMOKE N KRYMSUN FUNDERBURK, REBECCA WADSWORTH ILLINOIS 10

29999 DANCIN N ROMANCIN GULLICKSON, KRISTINA HOULTON WISCONSIN 9



28668 IM A POTENTIAL MATCH PETERS, RONALD C              CLINTON             WI 4.5

29516 KIDS GONE FISHIN MAKI, CARLA GWINN MICHIGAN 4.5

29486 A SMOKIN KID THOMPSON, JANIFFER NORWALK IOWA 3

30601 WSA MADE U A LEGACY CONYERS, SARAH STURGIS KENTUCKY 3

28859 KT CARMEL DESIGN ACE, BROOKE PREGPN WISCONSIN 2.5

22271 THE CLASSIC ROCK    ANDERSON, EDWARD M &/OR SANDRA DARIEN WISCONSIN 1.5

30132 HES EASY ON THE SKYS CLARK, JENNIFER GRAND LEDGE MICHIGAN 1.5

24747 RAFI CHARLENE       RAFI, ARQUIMIDES              OKEECHOBEE          FL 0.5

29510 CIMARRON SPIRIT ALBRITTON, JULIE A CHRISTMAS FLORIDA 0.5

29649 THE HAND UR DEALT BOWSER-COLLINS, BROOKE DES MOINES IOWA 0.5

DISCIPLINED RAIL              

28668 IM A POTENTIAL MATCH PETERS, RONALD C              CLINTON             WI 19.5

29516 KIDS GONE FISHIN MAKI, CARLA GWINN MICHIGAN 8

28784 KLASSY GIGOLO       SCHUPBACH, KRISTIN CALEDONIA MINNESOTA 6.5

22271 THE CLASSIC ROCK    ANDERSON, EDWARD M &/OR SANDRA DARIEN WISCONSIN 6

29530 DUN LAZY LOPIN KOCH, MICHAEL AND JILL COTTAGE GROVE WISCONSIN 4

30031 IMA CHEXY KID THEOBOLD, HOLLY & JESSICA CLEAR LAKE IOWA 3

30379 SIXCHAMBERSONEBULLET BIMMERLE,  NICOLE MARENGO ILLINOIS 3

29476 ANOTHER GOOD GLOW LUEBCKE, JACKIE PEORIA ILLINOIS 1

28859 KT CARMEL DESIGN ACE, BROOKE PREGPN WISCONSIN 0.5

29349 TE FLEUR ALL YOUNG, SHIRLEY A GLADBROOK IOWA 0.5

29922 IM DUN INVITED BRUNO, SALLY J WOODSTOCK ILLINOIS 0.5

30060 SV CODE TO SUCCESS LUBAHN, DONNA CLEAR LAKE IOWA 0.5

30382 A WILLY WILD THING TURNER, KIMBERLY LAKE MILLS WISCONSIN 0.5

24257 BUCK AND A QUARTER  LATTING, EVELYN               CLOVIS              CA 0

WESTERN TRAIL                 

28668 IM A POTENTIAL MATCH PETERS, RONALD C              CLINTON             WI 18.5

27115 DUN ME HOT          WEBB, NANCY SPRING GROVE IL 9

28784 KLASSY GIGOLO       SCHUPBACH, KRISTIN CALEDONIA MINNESOTA 9

28859 KT CARMEL DESIGN ACE, BROOKE PREGPN WISCONSIN 6

30382 A WILLY WILD THING TURNER, KIMBERLY LAKE MILLS WISCONSIN 6

28666 BAY BADGER WYANNA   YELCH, SARAH                  ELIZABETH           IN 1

29516 KIDS GONE FISHIN MAKI, CARLA GWINN MICHIGAN 1

HUNT SEAT TRAIL               

28668 IM A POTENTIAL MATCH PETERS, RONALD C              CLINTON             WI 12.5

28784 KLASSY GIGOLO       SCHUPBACH, KRISTIN CALEDONIA MINNESOTA 8

22271 THE CLASSIC ROCK    ANDERSON, EDWARD M &/OR SANDRA DARIEN WISCONSIN 0

REINING                       

30006 WIMPYS GOTTA DREAM MOORE,  CHERYL L COLUMBUS INDIANA 10

30083 HIGH SOCIETY CITIZEN KRISTOFF, LAURIE A DURAND ILLINOIS 6

29263 KAHLUA N ICE COYLE, RANDY & TERESA CANTON MINNESOTA 3.5

30379 SIXCHAMBERSONEBULLET BIMMERLE,  NICOLE MARENGO ILLINOIS 3.5

29727 FLASHY LITTLE STEP ADKINS, TERESA L CORNVILLE MAINE 2.5

30440 DUN UP SMART DUNNE, ALLISON HOLMEN WISCONSIN 1.5

30682 MW MOORE OTOE JULES ZACHMAN, KRISTIN M DELANO MINNESOTA 1.5

28224 JET N BUTTERSCOTCH  KRISTOFF, LAURIE A            DURAND              IL 1

29822 BLUE EYED GANGSTER WOOLBRIGHT, PAMELA AND DAVE WAUTOMA WISCONSIN 1



29892 DT DRIFTWOOD NIKKI FETTES, NICOLE WILLIAMSTON MICHIGAN 1

30537 GENUINE GRULLO GIRL BRUNSVOLD, CARLA EYOTA MINNESOTA 1

30437 TITANS EPIC WAEPON MOORE,  CHERYL L COLUMBUS INDIANA 0.5

29523 DUALS LOOKIN COOL SUMMERS, SAMANTHA EAST PEORIA ILLINOIS 0

29831 HQ BABY GOT BACK BRANDAU, JO ANN CLEAR LAKE IOWA 0

29844 BOOMIN AT NITE BLEVINS FAMILY OSCEOLA IOWA 0

WESTERN RIDING                

28852 YOURE STARING AGAIN LEAN, PEGGY ANN PALMYRA WISCONSIN 9.5

28668 IM A POTENTIAL MATCH PETERS, RONALD C              CLINTON             WI 9

22271 THE CLASSIC ROCK    ANDERSON, EDWARD M &/OR SANDRA DARIEN WISCONSIN 2.5

BARREL RACING                 

29603 HOLLYWOOD WADEN PETERSEN, LORRI CHARDON OHIO 10

28224 JET N BUTTERSCOTCH  KRISTOFF, LAURIE A            DURAND              IL 5

30467 DOCS GAY GOLD DIGGER MC STOOTS, RANDY MUNCIE INDIANA 5

30083 HIGH SOCIETY CITIZEN KRISTOFF, LAURIE A DURAND ILLINOIS 3

28666 BAY BADGER WYANNA   YELCH, SARAH                  ELIZABETH           IN 2.5

27924 A NATURAL TICKATIME HANSEN, TINA SHARON WISCONSIN 0

30435 RIPSQUICKCHICK KERNS, BRODY MARYSVILLE OHIO 0

30586 PABS PRAIRIE ROSE GIESLER, EVELYN FARMINGTON MINNESOTA 0

POLE BENDING                  

29603 HOLLYWOOD WADEN PETERSEN, LORRI CHARDON OHIO 10

28224 JET N BUTTERSCOTCH  KRISTOFF, LAURIE A            DURAND              IL 6

28666 BAY BADGER WYANNA   YELCH, SARAH                  ELIZABETH           IN 5

28668 IM A POTENTIAL MATCH PETERS, RONALD C              CLINTON             WI 2.5

30083 HIGH SOCIETY CITIZEN KRISTOFF, LAURIE A DURAND ILLINOIS 2

27924 A NATURAL TICKATIME HANSEN, TINA SHARON WISCONSIN 0

30586 PABS PRAIRIE ROSE GIESLER, EVELYN FARMINGTON MINNESOTA 0

DISCIPLINED RAIL-HUNT SEAT    

29516 KIDS GONE FISHIN MAKI, CARLA GWINN MICHIGAN 11

28668 IM A POTENTIAL MATCH PETERS, RONALD C              CLINTON             WI 8.5

28859 KT CARMEL DESIGN ACE, BROOKE PREGPN WISCONSIN 4.5

28784 KLASSY GIGOLO       SCHUPBACH, KRISTIN CALEDONIA MINNESOTA 4

30382 A WILLY WILD THING TURNER, KIMBERLY LAKE MILLS WISCONSIN 4

22271 THE CLASSIC ROCK    ANDERSON, EDWARD M &/OR SANDRA DARIEN WISCONSIN 1.5

29530 DUN LAZY LOPIN KOCH, MICHAEL AND JILL COTTAGE GROVE WISCONSIN 1

DUN FACTOR                    

29923 BUENO DUN IT VANZI KNOWLES, EVA EAST PEORIA ILLINOIS 37.5

30600 DUN UP IN STRIPES WOOLBRIGHT, PAMELA & DAVE WAUTOMA WISCONSIN 24

30555 HAV A DRINK ON ME LEPAGE, TAMARA LORE CITY OHIO 23

25033 DUN DIXIE SUNBARS   CRAIN, MARY J                 SUN PRAIRIE         WI 21.5

30198 DYNAMICS BETTER HALF ECKSTEIN, HEATHER SUNMAN INDIANA 19.5

30626 BZ ONEMORNITENVEGAS ZEISNEISS, CLARK & ROBIN NEVADA IOWA 13.5

30056 BZ DUN BURNIN RIATAS DUFFY, SUSAN L WATERTOWN WISCONSIN 10.5

30436 MTC RAD WREN  HARMS, JANETHARMS, JANET NEW WINDSOR ILLINOIS 9

30558 MACY BELLES PATRON MILLER, WAKELLA MCCONNELSVILLE OHIO 9

30173 CHISUMS REESESPIECES KAISER, TAMORAH SULLIVAN WISCONSIN 7.5



29946 HEZ ULTIMATELY COOL VENDITTI, KRISTY OR TONY CEDAR LAKE INDIANA 6.5

30366 SCENICS RIO JACKPOT HOWE, STEVE & VICKI YALE ILLINOIS 6.5

30570 DS IM HEAVEN SENT BROWN, MAUREEN BOONVILLE INDIANA 6

30604 THIS SCOTCH CAN DO STALEY, CHRIS GILSON ILLINOIS 6

30608 BZ DONT TANGO WITHME ZEISNEISS, NIOME NEVADA IOWA 6

30563 SHEZ A WILY WHIZ KRISTOFF, LAURIE DURAND ILLINOIS 5.5

30488 INDIGOS BURNIN AGATE LE PAK, PENNY PALMYRA WISCONSIN 4.5

30493 BANK N CHEX MCMAHON, TIM & CASEY WALKER IOWA 4.5

27910 DUN ON COUNTRY TIME MATTISON, JEAN M MC BAIN MICHIGAN 3

29922 IM DUN INVITED BRUNO, SALLY J WOODSTOCK ILLINOIS 3

30528 MIGHTTY SWEET TALKIN NIGG, HEATHER HAMILTON OHIO 3

30565 SHEZAMIGHTTYUNDERDOG HOWARD, AMANDA SOUTH WHITLEY INDIANA 3

30456 ILA BE THE ONE EDGAR, SAMANTHA WHITE LAKE MICHIGAN 2.5

29028 PROMIS ME THE DANCE HEBERT, BRENDA LYNN MAYVILLE WISCONSIN 2

29583 DUN DIFFERENTLY ROGALLA, REBECCA HATLEY WISCONSIN 2

29672 DYNAMIC ASSASSIN ISAK, SIERRA MASSILLON OHIO 2

30187 THA DIRTY MISTRESS SEEHAFER, NICOLE MARSHFIELD WISCONSIN 2

30400 LAH LAHS MYSTERY KURTZ, BRANDON LOWELL INDIANA 1.5

26533 DYNAMIC BREEZE      GARDNER, AVA A                BERLIN HEIGHTS      OHIO 1

29523 DUALS LOOKIN COOL SUMMERS, SAMANTHA EAST PEORIA ILLINOIS 1

30308 BZ DIAMONDS DUN NRIO LYND, SARAH ABERDEEN SOUTH DAKOTA 1

30384 LOTA POCO POTENTIAL JABROCKI-MAUER, ASHLEY MANISTEE MICHIGAN 1

30140 BLACKBURNS LAZY GURL BERKLAND, MACKENZIE RUTHVEN IOWA 0.5

30531 RL GOLD DUN SURPRISE BURKHOLDER, HALIE NEW RICHMOND OHIO 0.5

30574 MARK ME KISMET SCHRAND, TAYLOR CINCINNATI OHIO 0.5

30637 HEZ MIGHTTY FANCY FOLTZ, TODD ALAN JANESVILLE WISCONSIN 0.5

YEARLING LONGE LINE           

30581 I AM A TOYS R US KID TURNER, KIMBERLY LAKE MILLS WISCONSIN 19.5

30548 RENEGADE HOTROD VOGT, KRISTIN ALLENTON WISCONSIN 18.5

30633 SHEZA PARRTY GLO BRITCHER, MAKAYLA AMES IOWA 8

30623 LUKEN AT MY DREAM MANLIEF, MICHELLE WEST PORT INDIANA 6.5

30528 MIGHTTY SWEET TALKIN NIGG, HEATHER HAMILTON OHIO 5

30569 TRAILER PARK TINA BLEVINS FAMILY OSCEOLA IOWA 4

30589 LAZY N LOVABLE GRETEBECK, TRENT CASHTON WISCONSIN 4

30574 MARK ME KISMET SCHRAND, TAYLOR CINCINNATI OHIO 1

30644 MIGHTTY GOOD MC CARTY, SHARON ALBIA IOWA 1

30490 LEGACY'S TWISTED TE OLESON, PENNY & TRUMP,LINDSEY WHEATFIELD INDIANA 0

30563 SHEZ A WILY WHIZ KRISTOFF, LAURIE DURAND ILLINOIS 0

2 YR OLD LONGE LINE           

30604 THIS SCOTCH CAN DO STALEY, CHRIS GILSON ILLINOIS 18.5

30300 DRUNK N DISORDERLY MIZIA, KRISTEN A LAPORTE INDIANA 12

30403 STRAIT N GOLD PROVOST, LESLIE LAWTON MICHIGAN 7

30576 A SLICE OF ICY PIE KRAGE, BETH CALEDONIA MINNESOTA 6

30584 SWEET SCOTCH N ICE COYLE, RANDY & TERESA CANTON MINNESOTA 6

30389 MK JACKIE B SMART RUSSELL, BANDY MORGANTOWN INDIANA 4

30228 IDUNIT MY WAY ROBINSON, BARBARA INDIANAPOLIS INDIANA 3.5

30531 RL GOLD DUN SURPRISE BURKHOLDER, HALIE NEW RICHMOND OHIO 2



30541 HOLLYWOOD CHULADONNA BIRKEMEYER, KYLIE WEST MILTON OHIO 2

30602 SERENAS SONG OF PEP FOXRIDGE FARMS STURGIS KENTUCKY 2

30214 BZ YOU DO YOUR THING ZEISNEISS, NIOME NEVADA IOWA 1.5

30348 LAZY LINGERIE RAATZ, JOANNE E SHAWANO WISCONSIN 1.5

30400 LAH LAHS MYSTERY KURTZ, BRANDON LOWELL INDIANA 1.5

30408 RBF DUN IT AGAIN HAMIEL, LACIE WOODSTOCK ILLINOIS 1.5

30188 MY LEGENDARY RUM PARRY, COURTNEY INDIANAPOLIS INDIANA 0.5

YEARLING IN HAND TRAIL

30589 LAZY N LOVABLE GRETEBECK, TRENT CASHTON WISCONSIN 20

30548 RENEGADE HOTROD VOGT, KRISTIN ALLENTON WISCONSIN 19.5

30633 SHEZA PARRTY GLO BRITCHER, MAKAYLA AMES IOWA 15.5

30528 MIGHTTY SWEET TALKIN NIGG, HEATHER HAMILTON OHIO 10

30581 I AM A TOYS R US KID TURNER, KIMBERLY LAKE MILLS WISCONSIN 9

30488 INDIGOS BURNIN AGATE LE PAK, PENNY PALMYRA WISCONSIN 7

30569 TRAILER PARK TINA BLEVINS FAMILY OSCEOLA IOWA 6

30563 SHEZ A WILY WHIZ KRISTOFF, LAURIE DURAND ILLINOIS 3.5

30556 ROCK ANDA HARD PLACE LEPAGE, TAMARA LORE CITY OHIO 3

30456 ILA BE THE ONE EDGAR, SAMANTHA WHITE LAKE MICHIGAN 2

30600 DUN UP IN STRIPES WOOLBRIGHT, PAMELA & DAVE WAUTOMA WISCONSIN 2

30627 SHUT UP N LOPE YAEGGI, MICAH FT ATKINSON WISCONSIN 2

30656 BZ CHEETOS AT THEBAR MILLER, CLAIRA HUXLEY IOWA 1.5

29622 SHINING C R VANDYKE CORBETT, BRENT OR VICKIE CARTWRIGHT OKLAHOMA 1

30598 MAKIN IT REAL ROBEEN, JULIE E HARDIN ILLINOIS 1

30583 PHOEBESTOLEMYSPOTS HAAS, KIMBERLY WEST HARRISON INDIANA 0.5

30389 MK JACKIE B SMART RUSSELL, BANDY MORGANTOWN INDIANA 0

30541 HOLLYWOOD CHULADONNA BIRKEMEYER, KYLIE WEST MILTON OHIO 0

TWO YEAR OLD IN HAND TRAIL

30400 LAH LAHS MYSTERY KURTZ, BRANDON LOWELL INDIANA 16.5

30541 HOLLYWOOD CHULADONNA BIRKEMEYER, KYLIE WEST MILTON OHIO 14.5

30584 SWEET SCOTCH N ICE COYLE, RANDY & TERESA CANTON MINNESOTA 11.5

30389 MK JACKIE B SMART RUSSELL, BANDY MORGANTOWN INDIANA 8

30451 CABALLERO COWBOY FOX, SYDNEY MASON CITY IOWA 8

30632 BIG GIRLS DUN CRY SABIN, JADYN MARSHFIELD WISCONSIN 5.5

30300 DRUNK N DISORDERLY MIZIA, KRISTEN A LAPORTE INDIANA 1.5

30403 STRAIT N GOLD PROVOST, LESLIE LAWTON MICHIGAN 1.5

30576 A SLICE OF ICY PIE KRAGE, BETH CALEDONIA MINNESOTA 1.5

30440 DUN UP SMART DUNNE, ALLISON HOLMEN WISCONSIN 0.5

30408 RBF DUN IT AGAIN HAMIEL, LACIE WOODSTOCK ILLINOIS 0


